Westchester County Government

COUNTY EXECUTIVE

GEORGE LATIMER [D]
995-2900 / fax 813-4050
ce@westchestergov.com

WESTCHESTER COUNTY BOARD OF LEGISLATORS
800 Michaelian Office Building
148 Martine Avenue, White Plains, NY 10601
BENJAMIN BOYKIN 11, Chair
995-2827 / fax 995-3884

1st District 8th District
Buchanan, Peekskill (part), Yorktown (part) Elmsford, Greenburgh (part), Sleepy Hollow, Tarrytown

Colin D. Smith [D]
Telephone: (914) 995-2828
Email: smith@westchesterlegislators.com

2nd District

Bedford, Lewisboro, Mount Kisco, North Salem,
Pound Ridge, Somers

Kitley S. Covill [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2810

Email: covill@westchesterlegislators.com

3rd District

Mount Pleasant, North Castle, Pleasantville
Margaret A. Cunzio [C]

Telephone: (914) 995-2847

Email: cunzio@westchesterlegislators.com

4th District

New Castle, Somers, Yorktown (part)
Vedat Gashi [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2848

Email: gashi@westchesterlegislators.com

5th District

Scarsdale, White Plains

Benjamin Boykin Il [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2827

Email: boykin@westchesterlegislators.com

6th District

Harrison, Port Chester, Rye Brook
Nancy E. Barr [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2834

Email: barr@westchesterlegislators.com

7th District

Larchmont, Mamaroneck, Rye

Catherine F. Parker [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2802

Email: parker@westchesterlegislators.com

Alfreda A. Williams [D]
Telephone: (914) 995-2833
Email: williamsa@westchesterlegislators.com

9th District

Briarcliff Manor, Cortlandt, Croton-on-Hudson,
Ossining, Peekskill (part)

Catherine Borgia [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2812

Email: borgia@westchesterlegislators.com

10th District

Eastchester, New Rochelle (part), Tuckahoe
Damon R. Maher [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2817

Email: maher@westchesterlegislators.com

11th District

New Rochelle (part), Pelham, Pelham Manor
Terry Clements [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2826

Email: maisano@westchesterlegislators.com

12th District

Ardsley, Dobbs Ferry, Greenburgh (part),
Hastings-on-Hudson, Irvington

MaryJane C. Shimsky [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2821

Email: shimsky@westchesterlegislators.com

13th District

Mount Vernon (part)

Tyrae Woodson-Samuels [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2837

Email: woodson@westchesterlegislators.com

14th District

Mount Vernon (part), Yonkers: Parts of 2nd, 10th,
11th & 12th Wards, All of Ward 9

David J. Tubiolo [R]

Telephone: (914) 995-2815

Email: tubiolo@westchesterlegislators.com




15th District
Yonkers: Parts of 2nd, 3rd, 6th, 7th, 10th,
11th & 12th Wards, All of 5™ Ward; Bronxville
Ruth Walter [D]
Telephone: (914) 995-2830
Email: walter@westchesterlegislators.com

16th District

Yonkers: Parts of 1st, 3rd, 4th, 6th, 7th, 8th,
10th & 11th Wards

Christopher A. Johnson [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2829

Email: johnson@westchesterlegislators.com

17th District

Yonkers: Part of 1st, 2nd, 4th, 7th & 8th Wards
José 1. Alvarado [D]

Telephone: (914) 995-2846

Email: alvarado@westchesterlegislators.com




